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Stonewashed Cap

Product # CB98409-CB191

Features Garment stonewashed,Cloth strap with antique brass
closure,Antique brass grommet hides excess strap,6-panel
soft-crown construction,Heavy 100% cotton twill.

Specifications 1.Heat transfer with a maximum of 4 imprint colors.
2. Imprint Color Options Available - Beige, Black, Blue,
Columbia Blue, Reflex Blue, Ultra Blue, Brown,
Burgundy,Cranberry, Fuchsia, Gold, Dark Gray, Light Gray,
Green, Forest Green, Hunter Green, Olive Green,
Ivory,Khaki, Maroon,Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Rhodamine
Red,Scarlet Red, Warm Red,Rust, Silver, Tan, White,
Yellow, Medium Yellow
3. Item Colors Available - Blue/Khaki,Green/Khaki, Khaki

Prices Include Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Dimensions One size fits most
Imprint Area Centered on front of hat, 4-1/2"W x 2-1/4"H.

Product Price

Cost/Quantity 48 96 144 288 576 1008



CostonP $13.93 $13.47

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
48-95 $56.76
96-143 $90.64
144-287 $98.44
288-575 $119.96
576-1007 $163.18
1008 $275.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
48-95
96-143
144-287
288-575
576-1007
1008

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

$13.15

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

7 Days

$83.18

$115.50
$142.30
$170.04
$234.78
$325.00

$12.83

$12.65

3 Days

$141.60
$168.72
$194.80
$214.18
$278.40
$350.00

5 Days

$122.02
$141.60
$168.72
$214.18
$278.40
$375.00

$12.25


http://www.tcpdf.org

