



PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Stonewashed Cap



Product #	CB98409-CB191
Features	Garment stonewashed,Cloth strap with antique brass closure,Antique brass grommet hides excess strap,6-panel soft-crown construction,Heavy 100% cotton twill.
Specifications	1. Heat transfer with a maximum of 4 imprint colors. 2. Imprint Color Options Available - Beige, Black, Blue, Columbia Blue, Reflex Blue, Ultra Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Cranberry, Fuchsia, Gold, Dark Gray, Light Gray, Green, Forest Green, Hunter Green, Olive Green, Ivory, Khaki, Maroon, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Rhodamine Red, Scarlet Red, Warm Red, Rust, Silver, Tan, White, Yellow, Medium Yellow 3. Item Colors Available - Blue/Khaki, Green/Khaki, Khaki
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	One size fits most
Imprint Area	Centered on front of hat, 4-1/2"W x 2-1/4"H.

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	48	96	144	288	576	1008
---------------	----	----	-----	-----	-----	------

Cost on P	\$13.93	\$13.47	\$13.15	\$12.83	\$12.65	\$12.25
-----------	---------	---------	---------	---------	---------	---------

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
48-95	\$56.76	\$83.18	\$122.02
96-143	\$90.64	\$115.50	\$141.60
144-287	\$98.44	\$142.30	\$168.72
288-575	\$119.96	\$170.04	\$214.18
576-1007	\$163.18	\$234.78	\$278.40
1008	\$275.00	\$325.00	\$375.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
48-95	Free	\$141.60
96-143	Free	\$168.72
144-287	Free	\$194.80
288-575	Free	\$214.18
576-1007	Free	\$278.40
1008	Free	\$350.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET